Technical
Specifi cations
VX Fans
9" to 26"
A
 -
 M
ou

BHP
Shutter
Type
CFM CFM
Watt
CFM CFM
Watt
CFM CFM
Watt
CFM CFM
Watt
CFM CFM
Watt
AFR
Single Phase Motors
VX14F1CT 14" 0.13 Belled 2,060 14.1 1,950 12.9 1,830 11.9 1,710 10.8 1,490 9.2 0.76
VX16F1CT 16" 0.23 Belled 3,370 14.5 3,180 13.5 2,990 12.5 2,790 11.5 2,500 10.4 0.79
VX18F1CT 18" 0.39 Belled 4,580 11.8 4,430 11.3 4,240 10.5 4,040 9.8 3,830 9.1 0.86
VX24F1CT 24" 0.37 Belled 6,650 16.5 6,210 15.0 5,850 13.7 5,380 12.5 4,930 11.2 0.79
VX26F1CT 26" 0.39 Belled 7,990 20.3 7,470 18.3 6,870 16.3 6,220 14.4 5,460 12.6 0.73
Th ree Phase Motors
VX24F3CT 24" 0.46 Belled 6,880 15.8 6,560 14.7 6,150 13.5 5,780 12.3 5,470 11.6 0.83

Shutter
Type
CFM CFM
Watt
CFM CFM
Watt
CFM CFM
Watt
CFM CFM
Watt
CFM CFM
Watt
AFR
Single Phase Motors
VX09P1CP 9" 0.16 Std. 1,120 6.0 1,090 5.8 1,070 5.6 1,030 5.3 990 5.1 0.91
VX14F1CP 14" 0.13 Std. 2,020 13.8 1,910 12.6 1,790 11.6 1,660 10.5 1,440 8.9 0.75
VX16F1CP 16" 0.23 Std. 3,300 14.2 3,100 13.2 2,900 12.1 2,700 11.1 2,400 10.0 0.77
VX18F1CP 18" 0.39 Std. 4,450 11.5 4,300 11.0 4,120 10.2 3,940 9.6 3,740 8.9 0.87
VX24F1CP 24" 0.37 Std. 6,490 16.1 6,090 14.7 5,740 13.4 5,250 12.2 4,760 10.8 0.78
VX26F1CP 26" 0.39 Std. 7,800 19.9 7,290 17.8 6,740 16.0 6,070 14.1 5,280 12.2 0.72
Th ree Phase Motors
VX24F3CP 24" 0.46 Std. 6,710 15.4 6,400 14.3 6,030 13.2 5,670 12.1 5,340 11.3 0.83